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Back
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Featuring a UPF50+ exterior and a new quick&dry function of the sweatband called DRY-
TECH, the six-panels Base cap utilizes a comfortable blend of cotton and Tactel nylon
with a brand-new rubber hook-and-loop closure. It is suitable for sports and outdoor

performances.

Technical accessories

Composition

Panels

Sweatband

Eyelets

Buckram

Closure

Washing

Size

Packing

Custom code

Made in

Main Fabric: 75% Nylon 20% Cotton 5% Elastane - 250 gsm

6 Panels

Dry Tech Sweatband

6 Sewn eyelets on crown

Buckram oxford

Rubber Hoo&Loop Closure

Anti - Uv Treatment

One size fits all

6505.00.30

China
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Technical Size (cm)

6.8
17.0
19.0
9.3
33.0
7.8
2.0
6.0
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Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)

WHITE

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
— HAT: 11-0601 / WHITE

ROYAL

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
HAT: 19-4056 / 7686-C

BLACK

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
HAT: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

GREY

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
HAT: 16-3802 / 408-C
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NAVY RED

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

HAT: 19-3920/ 533-C HAT: 19-1761/ 200-C

YELLOW-FLUO

UNDERBILL: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
SWEATBAND: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

,-{s) HAT: /-



